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British Automobile Racing Club
Yorkshire Centre
MSA Championship
Entry List 2&3/07/05

Car
Westfield SE
Caterham 7 Honda

Car

Jaguar E Type
Jaguar E Type
TVR Griffith
TVR Griffith
Porsche 911
Audi Quattro
Jaguar E Type

Car

Mallock Mk27SG
Mallock Mk20B
Mallock 21/25
Mallock Mk20X
Mallock Mk27SG

Car

Matador Special
Radical SR3
OMS SC3

OMS SC1
Condor Mallock

Car

Lemtech DB03
Pilbeam MP43
Mallock Mk32
Pulsar

OMS SC2000
Lemtech DB03
Imagination PH1
Pilbeam MP43

A Modified Production Cars Up To 1400cc Merged With Class C
59.01 01-Aug-04 Bogey  77.01
Robert Kenrick ~ Caterham 7 Honda 1,137 cc
No.  Name
A 14 Peter Herbert
A 15 Robert Kenrick
C  Modified Production Cars Over 2000cc
58.17 06-Jul-97 Bogey  76.17
Tim Coventry ~ Westfield S Eight 5,300 cc
No.  Name
A 723  Chris Mason
A 17 John Green
B 18 Chris Lumbard
B 20 Stephen Broscombe
B A 21 Phil Price
A 22 Keith Edwards
A 23 Haydn Spedding
D Hillclimb Super Sports Cars Up To 2000cc
56.44 05-Jul-98 Bogey  74.44
Martin Groves ~ Mallock Mk20B 1,700 cc
No.  Name
A 729  Brian Moyse
A 26 Peter Harper
A 27  Piers Thynne
A 28  Ashley Ward
A 29  Simon Moyse
E  Sports Libre Cars Up To 1400cc
57.72 18-Sep-04 Bogey  75.72
Graham Smith ~ Radical 1,400 cc
No.  Name
H B 32 Matthew Sutcliffe
H B 33 Graham Smith
H A 34 Les Procter
A 35 Edward Hollier
B A 36  Andy Bougourd
F  Sports Libre Cars Over 1400cc and Up To 2000cc
56.21 07-Oct-01 Bogey 7421
Paul Haimes  Mallock Mk18/20 2,000 cc
No.  Name
B A 741 Paul Le Messurier
A 743 Simon Fidoe
B A 744 Geoff Guille
A 39 Paul Webster
A 40 Paul Sandford
B A 41 lan Le Messurier
A 42 Tim Elmer
B A 43 lan Fidoe
B A 44 Chris Guille

G  Sports Libre Cars Over 2000cc

54.65 04-Jul-99

Bogey

72.65

Mallock Mk32

CC.  Club
1398  BARC(Y)
1,137  HSA
CC.  Club
4235  BARC(Y)
4235  BARC(Y)
5000 BARC(Y)
4300  BARC(Y)
3,200 T BARC(Y)
2,226 T WMC
4235  BARC(Y)
CC.  Club
1,700 MAC
1,700  BARC(Y)
1,700 BARC
1,700 BOC
1,700 MAC
CC.  Club
1,197 BARC(Y)
1,400  BARC(Y)
1,400  BARC(Y)
1370  MAC
1,109 GMC&CC
CC.  Club
1,998  GK&MC
1,998 MAC
1,990 GMCCC
2,000 BARC
2,000 HSA
1,998  GK&MC
2,000 BARC(Y)
1,994 MAC
1,990 GMCCC

Hometown
Richmond
Llangollen

Hometown
Riccall
Malton
[Ikley

[Ikley
Chatham
Ulverston
Barnsley

Hometown
Bucks
Sheffield
Reading
Stroud
Bicester

Hometown
Wakefield
Pateley Bridge
Cleckheaton
Ottery St Mary
Guernsey

Hometown
Guernsey
Worcester
Guernsey
Whiteley
Ross On Wye
Guernsey
Stratford
Earls Croome
Guernsey
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Christian Mineeff

No.

A 46

B A 47
B A 48

H  Racing Cars Up To 600cc
57.58 06-Jul-03 Bogey
Adam Steel
No.
752
51
52
53
54
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Martlet DM8 598 cc

SPA SC001 3,500 cc

Name

Don Burt

Mike Sidgwick
Matthew Harrison

75.58

Name

Caroline Ryder
lan Cruickshanks
John Ryder
Stewart Baylis
Paul Meakin

| Racing Cars Over 600cc And Up To 1100cc

54.35 06-Jul-03 Bogey
Mark Budgett ~ Force 1,080 cc
No.
57
59
60
61
62

>>>> W

72.35

Name

Eric Close
Allan Staniforth
John Watts
Phil Davies
Dave Banner

J  Racing Cars Over 1100cc And Up To 1600cc

53.97 16-May-04 Bogey
Phil Cooke  Force PC 1,585 cc
No.
766
770
776
778
65
66
67
68
69
70
73
74
75
76
77
78

H

I

on]

H
B H

>0l

71.97

Name

Sarah Cordingley
Chris Pickering
Richard Homer
Mike Fitzsimons
William Loughridge
Dale Cordingley
Bronwen Waggitt
Tony Marlow
Darren Underwood
Russ Pickering
Tony Hunt

Peter Hamilton
Jonathen Varley
Dave Kimberley
Tim Wilson

James Blackmore

K Racing Cars Over 1600cc And Up To 2000cc

GUYSON INTERNATIONAL

53.19 15-May-05 Bogey
Trevor Willis OMS CF04 1998cc
No.
784
786
787
788
81
82
83
84
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71.19

Name

Annie Goodyear
Lynn Owen
William Mason
Simon Frost
Andrew Thorpe
Laurie Ritchie
George Bleasdale
Mark Goodyear

Car

YKC Raider
Pilbeam MP92
SPA 04

Car

Jedi MK6
OMS

Jedi MK6
Jedi Mk4/088
Jedi MKIV

Car

Terrapin MKII
Megapin HC04
Jedi Mk 4/6
Force

OMS 2000M

Car

OMS 2000M
Vision VF HB
Force PC
OMS CF04
OMS PR
OMS 2000M
Brabham BT30
Tiga SF 83
Jedi MKV
Vision VFHS
Force PC
Speads RM04
March 772P
Force PC
OMS CF04
OMS CF04

Car

Pilbeam MP82/62
OMS CF04
Reynard 913
Pilbeam MP88
Van Diemen FR91
Argo JM9

Pilbeam MP88
Pilbeam MP82/62

C.C.
4,600
3,954
3,500

C.C.
600
600
600
499
600

C.C.
998
1,098
1,000
988
1,098

C.C.
1,370
1,300
1,298
1,500
1,370
1,370
1,600
1,600
1130 T
1,300
1,599
1,299
1,600
1,299
1,300
1,500

C.C.
1,998
1,998
2,000
2,000
1,700
2,000
2,000
1,998

Club
BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)
MAC

Club
HDLCC
MAC
HDLCC
MAC
MAC

Club
BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)
MAC
BMC
BARC(Y)

Club
BARC(Y)
MAC
MAC
BARC(Y)
MAMC
BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)
BARC
BARC(Y)
MAC
BARC
BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)
MAC
BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)

Club
MAC
BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)
MAC
BARC(Y)
MAC
BARC(Y)
MAC

Hometown
Pontefract
Chipping

Little Aston Park

Hometown
Cirencester
Dudley
Cirencester
Worcester
Worcester

Hometown

York

Harrogate
Cinderford
Weston-super-mare
Nottingham

Hometown
Menston

Balsall Common
Stone

Gatley
Ballymoney
Menston
Boroughbridge
Guilshorough
Leominster
Balsall Common
Tirley

Colne

Telford
Whitchurch
Huddersfield
Harrogate

Hometown
Worcester
York
Inkberrow
Brechin
Mirfield
Studley
Scarborough
Worcester



Reynard Gould F3
OMS CF04
Reynard 913
Pilbeam MP88
Pilbeam MP62
OMS CF04

Car

Gould GR55
Pilbeam MP88
GWR Predator
Dallara F399 DTA
Jaggernought
Pilbeam MP72
Gould GR55
Gould GR38
Jaggernought
Pilbeam MP88
Ralt RT1
Gould GR37-4
Pilbeam MP58H
Pilbeam MP72
Gould GR55
Gould GR37
Gould GR37
Gould GR51
Gould GR55
Gould GR55
Dallara F399
Gould GR61
GWR Predator
Gould GR55
Gould GR55
Pilbeam MP88
Gould GR55
Gould GR61

Car

Peugeot 205
Citroen AX GT
Peugeot 205
Austin Mini

Car

Alfa Romeo
Ford Fiesta

Alfa Romeo
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205

H A 85  Jon Waggitt
L B H A 86 Steve Owen
B A 87 Tim Mason
L B A 88 Tom New
H A 89  Andrew Henson
L B A 90 Trevor Willis
Class L  Racing Cars Over 2000cc
Record 50.36 16-May-04 Bogey  68.36
Holder Adam Fleetwood  Gould GR55 3,500 cc
No.  Name
B A 703  Paul Ranson
B A 704 Martin Elsmore
B A 708  Graeme Wight
B A 710  Allan Warburton
B A 794  Tara Harvey
B A 799  Sandra Tomlin
B A 905  Chris Merrick
B A 93  Alastair Crawford
B A 94 Peter Clarke
B A 95 John Leinster
B A 96 Bob Penrose
B A 97 Malcolm Wishart
B A 98 Jim Robinson
B A 99 Oliver Tomlin
L B A 100  Mark Coley
B A 101 Colin Le Maitre
B A 103 Basil Pitt
B A 104  Deryk Young
B A 105  Karl Davison
B A 106  Simon Durling
B A 10 Paul Haimes
B A 9 Scott Moran
L B A 8 Graeme Wight Jnr
B A 6 Rob Turnbull
B A 5 Mike Dean
B A 4 Willem Toet
B A 3 Martin Groves
L B A 2 Roger Moran
Class 1 Road Modified Saloon & Sports Up To 1400cc
Record  67.84 03-Aug-03 Bogey 85.84
Holder Peugeot 205 1,360 cc
No.  Name
B 108  Sophie Ward
H B 109  Martin Rowe
H A 110  Steve Foster
H A 112 Clare Sullivan
Class 2 Road Modified Saloon & Sports Over 1400cc And Up To 2000cc
Record 67.57 13-Jun-99 Bogey  85.57
Holder  Bobby Fryers  Clio Williams 2,000 cc
No.  Name
B 915  James Dobson
B 114 lan Mounsey
B 115 John Dobson
H B 116 John Moxham
H B 117 Andrew Barton
H B 118  Andy Geen
H B 119  David Sykes

Peugeot 205 GTi

2,000
1,998
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,998

C.C.
3,500
4,000
3,000
2,500
5,100
4,000
4,000
3,500
5,100
4,000
4,800
3,500
2,800
4,000
2,500
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
2,650
2,500
3,500
3,000
3,500
3,500
4,000
3,500
3,500

C.C.
1,360
1,360
1,360
1,380

C.C.
1,962
1,598
1,962
1,907
1,905
1,905
1,905

BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)
MAC
BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)
BARC

Club
MAC
LMC
GAC
MAC
GMcC&cCC
BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)
GMcC&cCC
MCMC
BARC(Y)
SMRC
MAC
MAC
HDLCC
GMcC&cCC
BARC(Y)
MAC
BARC
BARC
HSA
BARC(Y)
GAC
MAC
HDLCC
BARC(Y)
MAC
BARC(Y)

Club
BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)
LDMC
BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)

Boroughbridge
York
Inkberrow
Southampton
Rochdale
Aylesbury

Hometown
Brackley
Worcester
Drumoak
Manchester
Guernsey
Llantrisant
Stroud
Cheltenham
Guernsey
Londonderry
Vale Of Glamorgan
Glasgow
Costock
Hinckley
Gerrards Cross
Guernsey
Ferndown
Hereford
Salishbury
Sevenoaks
Farnham
Ludlow
Drumoak
Sutton Coldfield
Guernsey
Brackley
Wendlebury
Ludlow

Hometown
Skipton
Newhey
Harrogate
Warton

Hometown
Hebden Bridge
Settle

Hebden Bridge
Blackpool
Newcastle
Harrogate
Huddersfield
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3 Road Modified Saloon & Sports Over 2000cc
Sponsor KNIGHT FRANK

63.72 05-Jun-05

H
H

H
H

Bogey

No.
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

> Iowwm

81.72

Jonathan Mounsey Mitsubishi EVO6 2000cc

Name

Richard Pope
Christopher Price
Philip Andrew
Steven Mounsey
Mike Baxter
Andrew Ferguson
Graham Booth
Richard Paterson
Jonathan Mounsey

4 Road Modified Kit, Replica Etc Up To 1700cc

63.14 19-Sep-04
Robert Bellerby

I T T =T

H
H

Bogey
Sylva Striker
No.
936
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

00 0 @0 0 0 0 0 @

81.14

1,600 cc
Name
Robert Moorhouse
Richard Vaughan
Geoffrey Barker
Peter Rhodes
Paul Gibson
Henry Moorhouse
Robert Warwick
Mike Smith
Robert Bellerby

5 Road Modified Kit, Replica Etc Over 1700cc
Sponsor MTA Systems

62.28 05-Jun-05 Bogey  80.28
John Hoyle  Westfield SEIW 1,998 cc
No.  Name

H A 945  Simon Medley
H B 142 Mark Anderson
H B 143 Adrian Martin
H B 144 Simon Green
H A 145  Jonathan Medley

6  Modified Production Cars Excl Kit, Replica etc up to 1400cc Merged with Class 7

63.70 10-May-98
Matthew Pinder

H
H

Bogey

81.70

MG Metro 1,380 cc

No.
147

A
A 148

Name
Joe Harriman
Mike Geen

Car

BMW E30 M3
Sierra XR4i
Nissan Skyline
Subaru WRX
Renault 21 Turbo
Lancia Stratos
Porsche 911SC
Escort RS Turbo
Mitsubishi EVO

Car

Sylva Stryker
Locost 7
Westfield SE
Westfield SE
Caterham 7
Sylva Stryker
Westfield SEIW
Sylva Striker
Sylva Striker

Car

Caterham R400
MK Indy
Caterham 7
Westfield Sport
Caterham R400

Car
Rover Mini
Peugeot 205

7 Modified Production Cars Excl Kit,Replica 1400cc To 2000cc

60.51 07-Oct-01 Bogey 7851
Mark Waldron  Lotus Elise Turbo 1,396 cc
No.  Name
H B 152 Tracey Taylor-West
B 153  Patrick Walker
H A 154 Chris Wise

9  Formula Ford 1600 Pre-1994

60.95 11-Apr-04
David Bailey

Bogey

No.

78.95

Swift SC93F 1,600 cc

Name

Car

Lotus Elise
Lotus Elise
Escort RS

Car

C.C.
2,300
3,700

2596 T
2000T
1995 T

2,400
3,000

1597 T
2000T

C.C.
1,700
1,600
1,700
1,660
1,700
1,700
1,690
1,700
1,600

C.C.
1,800
2,000
1,800
2,000
1,800

C.C.
1,380
1,360

C.C.
1,796
1,796
2,000

C.C.

Club
BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)

Club

BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)
BARC(Y)

Club

Hometown
Wilsden
Leeds
Giggleswick
Settle

Gt Harwood
Preston
Cumbria
Otley
Eldroth

Hometown
Leeds
Bradford
Bradford
Wakefield
North Ferriby
Leeds
Knaresborough
Whitley Bay
Harrogate

Hometown

Otley

Masham

Burley In Wharfdale
[Ikley

Otley

Hometown
Morpeth
Harrogate

Hometown
Thirsk
York
Thirsk

Hometown
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961
157
158
159
160
161
163

David Lanfranchi
lain Leinster

Dean Henson
Kevin McGrath
Michael Underwood
Peter Whittle

Mark Moran

Van Dieman RF87
Crossle 60F

Van Diemen RF85
Ray FF

Van Diemen RF84
Van Dieman RF 87
Van Diemen RF89

1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600

BARC(Y)

Leeds
Londonderry
Poulton-le-fylde
Shipley
Aldbrough
Otley

Rochdale
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